
Pos 

Open50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Pitbike_140 

1 

Prototypen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Roller70 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

No. 

27 

203 

277 

233 

215 

253 

336 

289 

231 

202 

292 

269 

404 

47 

40 

46 

69 

80 

76 

88 

70 

763 

731 

780 

800 

732 

707 

Klasse 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Open50 

Pitbike_140 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Prototypen 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Roller70 

Name 

Werwolf Racing Rothenbuch 
MHR Mittelhessen Racing 
Fränzle Racing Team 
Zündapps letzte Rache 
TRMRacing 
Grande Cojones 
Eichwald Racing 
Simson for Fun 
Mechanix 
FunRacingTeam 
Team 292 
Mofa Monkeys Osthessens 

Errornot found 

Oberwiermer Deifel 
Rum – Fahrer 
MopedGarage Junior 
Affengeile Mopedfreunde 
KeschteIgel 
BlueSmokeGang 
Otze Racing Team 
GHM Racing 

Wetterau Racing Team 
CrossTeamOberwald 
Don Promillo Racing Team 
Black Rooster 
CrossTeamOberwald 1 
HORNY TYPES – RACING TEAM 

Top Tm 

1:19.694 

1:20.953 

1:22.467 

1:25.965 

1:29.337 

1:26.494 

1:30.719 

1:45.058 

1:36.684 

1:23.168 

1:27.827 

1:45.381 

1:56.742 

1:29.306 

1:34.464 

1:29.288 

1:37.633 

1:36.520 

1:27.439 

1:47.141 

1:26.992 

1:35.527 

1:34.270 

1:37.737 

1:43.860 

1:56.037 

2:12.588 

InRd. 

2 

17 

25 

3 

3 

21 

35 

22 

10 

18 

7 

1 

28 

2 

13 

4 

25 

32 

4 

24 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

22 

Diff 

16.747 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

8 Runden 

8 Runden 

11 Runden 

11 Runden 

15 Runden 

30 Runden 

42 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

7 Runden 

13 Runden 

25 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

7 Runden 

8 Runden 

10 Runden 

Abst. 

16.747 

3 Runden 

1:04.053 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

39.465 

3 Runden 

1:25.020 

4 Runden 

15 Runden 

12 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

4.151 

4 Runden 

6 Runden 

12 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

5 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Total Tm 

1:00:28.212 

1:00:44.959 

1:00:30.417 

1:01:34.470 

1:02:01.995 

1:00:56.987 

1:01:36.452 

1:00:37.837 

1:02:02.857 

40:30.993 

19:53.152 

1:50.183 

1:00:57.393 

1:00:43.210 

1:01:26.371 

1:00:39.668 

1:00:38.283 

1:00:42.434 

1:01:36.153 

53:43.556 

20:31.085 

1:02:05.655 

1:01:34.154 

1:02:03.633 

1:02:18.564 

1:01:03.129 

1:00:49.858 

Laps 

43 

43 

40 

40 

39 

35 

35 

32 

32 

28 

13 

1 

29 

38 

37 

36 

35 

35 

31 

25 

13 

36 

35 

34 

29 

28 

26 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

16.747 

Avg. Speed 

34,133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.694 

Best Speed 

36,138 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

NS 

StandardMofas 

1 

2 

3 

TuningMofas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

777 

13 

12 

8 

23 

43 

51 

35 

24 

Klasse 

Roller70 

StandardMofas 

StandardMofas 

StandardMofas 

TuningMofas 

TuningMofas 

TuningMofas 

TuningMofas 

TuningMofas 

Name 

Eichwald Roller Racing 

TöffTöffRacing 
WBK Racing 
MCC Oferdingen 

Klopfertuning 
Die Nullingers 
ccm Zwerge 
Die Überspitzen 
ES Zündet 

Top Tm 

1:31.187 

1:38.489 

1:42.629 

1:29.725 

1:34.286 

1:29.434 

1:30.576 

1:45.690 

InRd. 

0 

29 

3 

2 

8 

24 

3 

3 

28 

Diff 

NS 

4.120 

52.771 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

5 Runden 

7 Runden 

Abst. 

4.120 

48.651 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

2 Runden 

Total Tm 

1:00:40.979 

1:00:45.099 

1:01:33.750 

1:01:29.285 

1:01:18.594 

1:00:29.797 

1:01:53.939 

1:01:05.016 

Laps 

34 

34 

34 

37 

36 

35 

32 

30 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

16.747 

Avg. Speed 

34,133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.694 

Best Speed 

36,138 

Best Lap by 
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